
ANEXO II - EDITAL N.º 35/2010 - DG/SEED – Interprete de Libras (Edital N.º 09/2010 - DG/SEED)
NÚCLEO             MUNICÍPIO                      FUNÇÃO                           CLASS.      NOME                                                         RG              
APUCARANA          APUCARANA                      Interprete de Libras             1           THIAGO EVERSON DA SILVA                                      96543530 PR    
APUCARANA          APUCARANA                      Interprete de Libras             2           SÔNIA ROSANA TOLDO CHEVED                                    43077848 PR    
APUCARANA          ARAPONGAS                      Interprete de Libras             1           JAISON FERNANDO DA SILVA                                     87519074 PR    
APUCARANA          ARAPONGAS                      Interprete de Libras             2           THIAGO EVERSON DA SILVA                                      96543530 PR    
APUCARANA          ARAPONGAS                      Interprete de Libras             3           BRUNO HENRIQUE BISPO DA SILVA                                89164753 PR    
APUCARANA          ARAPONGAS                      Interprete de Libras             4           TALITA BATISTA RANÉIA                                        94098483 PR    
APUCARANA          ARAPONGAS                      Interprete de Libras             5           SANDRA DE SOUZA                                              88337492 PR    
APUCARANA          ARAPONGAS                      Interprete de Libras             6           DENIZE REGINA ALBERTO DOS SANTOS                             56483748 PR    
APUCARANA          ARAPONGAS                      Interprete de Libras             7           ANTERLEI GONÇALVES QUEIROZ                                   49553480 PR    
APUCARANA          BOM SUCESSO                    Interprete de Libras             1           TIELIN MARTINS WALDHELM                                      93664744 PR    
APUCARANA          BORRAZOPOLIS                   Interprete de Libras             1           SANDRA DE SOUZA                                              88337492 PR    
APUCARANA          CALIFORNIA                     Interprete de Libras             1           LUCIMARA DO NASCIMENTO BATISTA                               73947871 PR    
APUCARANA          JANDAIA DO SUL                 Interprete de Libras             1           ANDERSON RAFAEL SIQUEIRA NASCIMENTO                          83397454 PR    
APUCARANA          MARUMBI                        Interprete de Libras             1           ANDERSON RAFAEL SIQUEIRA NASCIMENTO                          83397454 PR    
APUCARANA          NOVO ITACOLOMI                 Interprete de Libras             1           TIELIN MARTINS WALDHELM                                      93664744 PR    
APUCARANA          SABAUDIA                       Interprete de Libras             1           JAISON FERNANDO DA SILVA                                     87519074 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  ADRIANOPOLIS                   Interprete de Libras             1           LAIDE FERRAZ DOS SANTOS                                      20946423 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Interprete de Libras             1           ISABELE DAIANA DE MELO MIRANDA DOS SANTOS                    105826362 PR   
AREA METROP.NORTE  CAMPINA GDE SUL                Interprete de Libras             2           LUCIANE SANTOS                                               60749930 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Interprete de Libras             1           SIMONE CRISTINA TUDISCO HORTOLAN                             125083030 PR   
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Interprete de Libras             2           GABRIELA RAMOS DA SILVA SCHMITT                              105462360 PR   
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Interprete de Libras             3           SAMUEL FERREIRA FRANCO                                       99357770 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Interprete de Libras             4           ALINE PEREIRA GOMES DE CASTRO                                103018722 PR   
AREA METROP.NORTE  COLOMBO                        Interprete de Libras             5           LUCIANE SANTOS                                               60749930 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PINHAIS                        Interprete de Libras             1           MARIA CAROLINA DE FREITAS                                    80065434 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PINHAIS                        Interprete de Libras             2           SIMONE CRISTINA TUDISCO HORTOLAN                             125083030 PR   
AREA METROP.NORTE  PINHAIS                        Interprete de Libras             3           MARI SEZURES BARBOSA                                         105277903 PR   
AREA METROP.NORTE  PINHAIS                        Interprete de Libras             4           MONARA FROIS DA SILVA                                        126495919 PR   
AREA METROP.NORTE  PINHAIS                        Interprete de Libras             5           ELISANGELA COELHO ROCHA DOMARADSKI                           79992321 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  PINHAIS                        Interprete de Libras             6           SUZANA BRILHANTE SOUZA                                       72440668 PR    
AREA METROP.NORTE  QUATRO BARRAS                  Interprete de Libras             1           ISABELE DAIANA DE MELO MIRANDA DOS SANTOS                    105826362 PR   
AREA METROP.SUL    AGUDOS DO SUL                  Interprete de Libras             1           MARCOS LUIZ DOS SANTOS BRABO                                 127730024 PR   
AREA METROP.SUL    ARAUCARIA                      Interprete de Libras             1           JUSLAINE BEATRIZ RENI                                        87905268 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    BALSA NOVA                     Interprete de Libras             1           ENELI APARECIDA FERREIRA BATISTEL                            51510577 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    BALSA NOVA                     Interprete de Libras             2           BRUNA RIBEIRO DE JEZUS                                       99281383 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Interprete de Libras             1           LUCIMAR PRELHACOSKI CARDOSO                                  45277569 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Interprete de Libras             2           MARCOS LUIZ DOS SANTOS BRABO                                 127730024 PR   
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Interprete de Libras             3           LORENA APARECIDA BAIKA                                       60923175 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Interprete de Libras             4           WANDERSON CAVALCANTI SILVESTRE NOBRE DE PAULO                101363791 PR   
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Interprete de Libras             5           ENELI APARECIDA FERREIRA BATISTEL                            51510577 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Interprete de Libras             6           BRUNA RIBEIRO DE JEZUS                                       99281383 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    CAMPO LARGO                    Interprete de Libras             7           JOSE CARLOS FERREIRA DE JESUZ                                69729711 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    FAZ RIO GRANDE                 Interprete de Libras             1           CÉLIO APARECIDO VICHOSK ALVES                                127629633 PR   
AREA METROP.SUL    FAZ RIO GRANDE                 Interprete de Libras             2           JUSLAINE BEATRIZ RENI                                        87905268 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    FAZ RIO GRANDE                 Interprete de Libras             3           JOSE CARLOS FERREIRA DE JESUZ                                69729711 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    FAZ RIO GRANDE                 Interprete de Libras             4           JOEL DA SILVA VALASC                                         56576541 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    S JOSE PINHAIS                 Interprete de Libras             1           FRANCIS ROSA BARROS                                          85958348 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    S JOSE PINHAIS                 Interprete de Libras             2           MIRELA VITALE NUNES                                          82716734 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    S JOSE PINHAIS                 Interprete de Libras             3           ANDREA MOREIRA DE MELLO ROCHA                                72861280 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    S JOSE PINHAIS                 Interprete de Libras             4           JOSE ALEXANDRE GUIDETTI ROCHA                                51770870 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    S JOSE PINHAIS                 Interprete de Libras             5           OSCAR WALDEMIRO DA SILVA NETO                                86756900 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    S JOSE PINHAIS                 Interprete de Libras             6           MICHELE CRISTINA RODRIGUES SILVA                             78725575 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    S JOSE PINHAIS                 Interprete de Libras             7           WANDERSON CAVALCANTI SILVESTRE NOBRE DE PAULO                101363791 PR   
AREA METROP.SUL    S JOSE PINHAIS                 Interprete de Libras             8           TIAGO HENRIQUE RISSARDI                                      125667899 PR   
AREA METROP.SUL    TIJUCAS DO SUL                 Interprete de Libras             1           ANDREA MOREIRA DE MELLO ROCHA                                72861280 PR    
AREA METROP.SUL    TIJUCAS DO SUL                 Interprete de Libras             2           JOSE ALEXANDRE GUIDETTI ROCHA                                51770870 PR    
ASSIS CHATEAUBRIAN A CHATEAUBRIAND                Interprete de Libras             1           JULIETA WELINSKI                                             96842538 PR    
CAMPO MOURAO       BARBOSA FERRAZ                 Interprete de Libras             1           SIMONE FERIRE DE MORAES                                      124844860 PR   
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Interprete de Libras             1           JANAINA DE CASTRO GOMES                                      62705787 PR    
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Interprete de Libras             2           SANDRA OLIVEIRA GUIMARÃES                                    78252090 PR    
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Interprete de Libras             3           JOÃO MARCOS DE FRANÇA                                        73320836 PR    
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Interprete de Libras             4           NEUSA MARIA DE VICÊNCIO                                      21476234 PR    
CAMPO MOURAO       CAMPO MOURAO                   Interprete de Libras             5           ROSELI SILVA DE CASTRO                                       64928201 PR    
CAMPO MOURAO       FENIX                          Interprete de Libras             1           SIMONE FERIRE DE MORAES                                      124844860 PR   
CAMPO MOURAO       IRETAMA                        Interprete de Libras             1           ROSELI SILVA DE CASTRO                                       64928201 PR    
CAMPO MOURAO       PEABIRU                        Interprete de Libras             1           JOÃO MARCOS DE FRANÇA                                        73320836 PR    
CASCAVEL           CAFELANDIA                     Interprete de Libras             1           CAROLINE SODER                                               77112154 PR    
CASCAVEL           CASCAVEL                       Interprete de Libras             1           CARLA ELIZA SANTOS                                           123829883 PR   
CASCAVEL           CASCAVEL                       Interprete de Libras             2           GINA HARLA ALVES RIO                                         124764564 PR   



CASCAVEL           CASCAVEL                       Interprete de Libras             3           MARIA HELENA NUNES ALMEIDA                                   93546512 PR    
CASCAVEL           CASCAVEL                       Interprete de Libras             4           CREUSA CRISTINA DE JESUS LOATI                               110803133 PR   
CASCAVEL           CASCAVEL                       Interprete de Libras             5           LUCIENE APARECIDA NEVES                                      42190330 PR    
CASCAVEL           CASCAVEL                       Interprete de Libras             6           FRANCIELLE RUBERT BOGO                                       79840718 PR    
CASCAVEL           CORBELIA                       Interprete de Libras             1           CARLA ELIZA SANTOS                                           123829883 PR   
CASCAVEL           CORBELIA                       Interprete de Libras             2           MARIA HELENA NUNES ALMEIDA                                   93546512 PR    
CASCAVEL           CORBELIA                       Interprete de Libras             3           CAROLINE SODER                                               77112154 PR    
CASCAVEL           GUARANIACU                     Interprete de Libras             1           LUCIENE APARECIDA NEVES                                      42190330 PR    
CIANORTE           JUSSARA                        Interprete de Libras             1           HUGO ALVES LOPES                                             88441460 PR    
CIANORTE           RONDON                         Interprete de Libras             1           IVONETE DE JESUS COSTA                                       61543880 PR    
CIANORTE           TERRA BOA                      Interprete de Libras             1           HUGO ALVES LOPES                                             88441460 PR    
CIANORTE           TUNEIRAS OESTE                 Interprete de Libras             1           MARCOS HENRIQUE PEREIRA                                      79354988 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Interprete de Libras             1           BRUNA GOMES DELANHESE                                        95196632 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Interprete de Libras             2           THIAGO JARNO MELLO                                           79554782 PR    
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  CORN PROCOPIO                  Interprete de Libras             3           ALEX LIMA E SILVA                                            127202494 PR   
CORNELIO PROCOPIO  SANTA MARIANA                  Interprete de Libras             1           THIAGO JARNO MELLO                                           79554782 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BAIRRO NOVO         Interprete de Libras             1           ALINE ANDRESSA FRANCO                                        85902180 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - BOQUEIRÃO           Interprete de Libras             1           DANIELE GOTARDO VELOSO                                       85325493 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CAJURU              Interprete de Libras             1           LUANA RUTH MANN COSTA DE SOUZA                               88838050 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Interprete de Libras             1           ARIANE FERREIRA MACHADO                                      85595008 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Interprete de Libras             2           ANDREA CHAVES DOS SANTOS                                     51281748 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Interprete de Libras             3           ALEXANDRA MARIA DOS SANTOS ALBANO                            77907696 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Interprete de Libras             4           JEFFERSON DIEGO DE JESUS                                     93143809 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Interprete de Libras             5           JOICE PIRES PEREIRA                                          440376361 SP   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Interprete de Libras             6           LUCIANA CRISTINA CRUZ DA SILVA                               68917611 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Interprete de Libras             7           CLEONICE DA SILVEIRA GOMES                                   124116821 PR   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Interprete de Libras             8           DANIELE GOTARDO VELOSO                                       85325493 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - CENTRO              Interprete de Libras             9           PAULO SAMUEL MARIANO DE SOUZA                                126788878 PR   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - PINHEIRINHO         Interprete de Libras             1           ALINE ANDRESSA FRANCO                                        85902180 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - PINHEIRINHO         Interprete de Libras             2           LOHRAINE DEA MOTTA                                           89885361 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - PINHEIRINHO         Interprete de Libras             3           THIAGO LUIZ BRITEZ                                           109010901 PR   
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - PORTÃO              Interprete de Libras             1           ISRAEL BISPO DOS SANTOS                                      96452861 PR    
CURITIBA           CURITIBA - PORTÃO              Interprete de Libras             2           LOHRAINE DEA MOTTA                                           89885361 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      FOZ DO IGUACU                  Interprete de Libras             1           MARIA DO SOCORRO FERREIRA                                    73992192 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      FOZ DO IGUACU                  Interprete de Libras             2           DARLENE WERMOUTH DA SILVA                                    85379917 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      FOZ DO IGUACU                  Interprete de Libras             3           IDEIR TIAGO NOVAES                                           79420840 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      FOZ DO IGUACU                  Interprete de Libras             4           DILMA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS                                     126531800 PR   
FOZ DO IGUACU      FOZ DO IGUACU                  Interprete de Libras             5           SOLANGE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA                                    67955838 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      FOZ DO IGUACU                  Interprete de Libras             6           ODAIR JOSÉ GOMES PEREIRA                                     67462726 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      ITAIPULANDIA                   Interprete de Libras             1           GISELE VIVIANE MALDANER LAMP                                 76183562 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      MATELANDIA                     Interprete de Libras             1           MARIA EMILIA HASS                                            16083992 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      MEDIANEIRA                     Interprete de Libras             1           DINÉIA GHIZZO NETO                                           72611551 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      MEDIANEIRA                     Interprete de Libras             2           LEILA GASPARINI                                              83781009 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      MEDIANEIRA                     Interprete de Libras             3           ROSANGELA MARCÍLIO BOGONI                                    73156726 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      MEDIANEIRA                     Interprete de Libras             4           LUCIANA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA                                   64567560 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      MEDIANEIRA                     Interprete de Libras             5           IVONE CLARO STORMS                                           67580710 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      MISSAL                         Interprete de Libras             1           EUNICE MARIA BOUFLEUER LENZ                                  37424919 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      MISSAL                         Interprete de Libras             2           GISELE VIVIANE MALDANER LAMP                                 76183562 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      MISSAL                         Interprete de Libras             3           JAQUELINE ROLDÃO CARDOSO                                     94036313 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      MISSAL                         Interprete de Libras             4           IVONE CLARO STORMS                                           67580710 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      STA TER ITAIPU                 Interprete de Libras             1           ODAIR JOSÉ GOMES PEREIRA                                     67462726 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Interprete de Libras             1           EUNICE MARIA BOUFLEUER LENZ                                  37424919 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Interprete de Libras             2           ELZIRA ROZANI BEGNINI                                        59125745 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Interprete de Libras             3           JAQUELINE ROLDÃO CARDOSO                                     94036313 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Interprete de Libras             4           DILAINE APARECIDA SBARDELOTTO                                40790128 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      S MIG IGUACU                   Interprete de Libras             5           SOLANGE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA                                    67955838 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      SERRAN. IGUACU                 Interprete de Libras             1           LEILA GASPARINI                                              83781009 PR    
FOZ DO IGUACU      SERRAN. IGUACU                 Interprete de Libras             2           LUCIANA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA                                   64567560 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  BARRACAO                       Interprete de Libras             1           MARCOS PRETTO                                                106301875 PR   
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  BOM JESUS SUL                  Interprete de Libras             1           MARCOS PRETTO                                                106301875 PR   
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FLOR SERRA SUL                 Interprete de Libras             1           JOVANIFATIMA KUNSLER                                         65053950 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Interprete de Libras             1           ANDRE LUIZ GODINHO                                           80074697 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  FRANC BELTRAO                  Interprete de Libras             2           JOSELIANE RIGON                                              83124083 PR    
FRANCISCO BELTRAO  REALEZA                        Interprete de Libras             1           ELIZ REGINA GOMES                                            50534243 PR    
GOIOERE            GOIOERE                        Interprete de Libras             1           GIZELLE FAGÁ                                                 70517825 PR    
GOIOERE            JANIOPOLIS                     Interprete de Libras             1           GIZELLE FAGÁ                                                 70517825 PR    
GOIOERE            MOREIRA SALES                  Interprete de Libras             1           JOANA DARQUE DOS SANTOS SILVA                                39074621 PR    
GOIOERE            UBIRATA                        Interprete de Libras             1           LAILA DAIANE LEMOS                                           99217367 PR    
GOIOERE            UBIRATA                        Interprete de Libras             2           SANTINA MARIA GOES                                           30301323 PR    
GUARAPUAVA         GUARAPUAVA                     Interprete de Libras             1           LUCIANO ORTIZ                                                40875603 PR    
GUARAPUAVA         GUARAPUAVA                     Interprete de Libras             2           RAFAEL DESSOTTI                                              94724856 PR    



GUARAPUAVA         GUARAPUAVA                     Interprete de Libras             3           TIAGO CARLOS CORREIA DA SILVA                                106628750 PR   
GUARAPUAVA         GUARAPUAVA                     Interprete de Libras             4           BRUNO LUIZ PIRES DO PRADO                                    128832343 PR   
GUARAPUAVA         GUARAPUAVA                     Interprete de Libras             5           MARCOS ANTONIO ALMEIDA                                       39385430 PR    
GUARAPUAVA         PINHAO                         Interprete de Libras             1           RAFAEL DESSOTTI                                              94724856 PR    
GUARAPUAVA         PINHAO                         Interprete de Libras             2           MARCOS ANTONIO ALMEIDA                                       39385430 PR    
GUARAPUAVA         TURVO                          Interprete de Libras             1           BRUNO LUIZ PIRES DO PRADO                                    128832343 PR   
IRATI              IRATI                          Interprete de Libras             1           JEFFERSON LEÔNCIO SALINAS                                    101353494 PR   
IRATI              IRATI                          Interprete de Libras             2           GUILHERME LARREA LOPEZ DE ANDRADE                            111030200 PR   
IVAIPORA           CANDIDO ABREU                  Interprete de Libras             1           JOANASOBCZAK DRONG                                           67040317 PR    
IVAIPORA           IVAIPORA                       Interprete de Libras             1           CÉLIA REGINA DO AMARAL MENDES                                34604835 PR    
IVAIPORA           IVAIPORA                       Interprete de Libras             2           EDCLÉIA FERNANDA DA SILVA GOMES                              126309562 PR   
IVAIPORA           IVAIPORA                       Interprete de Libras             3           PATRÍCIA DA SILVA SCHUINDT                                   101682587 PR   
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Interprete de Libras             1           MARIA DE LOURDES DA CONCEIÇÃO                                106527075 PR   
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Interprete de Libras             2           MARCIA MENDES LUCIANO                                        72113829 PR    
IVAIPORA           MANOEL RIBAS                   Interprete de Libras             3           ANGELICA DE MORAES VELOSO PORTES DE OLIVEIRA                 75307047 PR    
IVAIPORA           SAO JOAO IVAI                  Interprete de Libras             1           LUCINEIDE SCHUINDT                                           69595588 PR    
JACAREZINHO        CARLOPOLIS                     Interprete de Libras             1           DANIELE CRISTINEE MARQUES BERNARDO BORGES                    59057677 PR    
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Interprete de Libras             1           NATÁLIA SMANIOTO FERREIRA                                    127965935 PR   
JACAREZINHO        JACAREZINHO                    Interprete de Libras             2           RENATA JUNQUEIRA DE CASTRO                                   88877730 PR    
JACAREZINHO        STO ANT PLATINA                Interprete de Libras             1           RENATA JUNQUEIRA DE CASTRO                                   88877730 PR    
LONDRINA           CAMBE                          Interprete de Libras             1           ISAQUE ASSIS PAVARIN                                         125436234 PR   
LONDRINA           CAMBE                          Interprete de Libras             2           GISELE PIOVEZAN PAVARIN                                      83843241 PR    
LONDRINA           CAMBE                          Interprete de Libras             3           DEJANIRA FLORENTINA DO CARMO                                 36727446 PR    
LONDRINA           CAMBE                          Interprete de Libras             4           MARAÍSIS APARECIDA MULERO                                    65204916 PR    
LONDRINA           IBIPORA                        Interprete de Libras             1           GABRIELA ALVES INACIO                                        103111978 PR   
LONDRINA           IBIPORA                        Interprete de Libras             2           RITA DE CÁSSIA GOMES MATOSO BORGES                           65130025 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Interprete de Libras             1           MARCO ANDRÉ CERNEV ROSA                                      61835377 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Interprete de Libras             2           ANTONIO NILSON ALVES VIANA                                   127623430 PR   
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Interprete de Libras             3           ISAQUE ASSIS PAVARIN                                         125436234 PR   
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Interprete de Libras             4           SANDRA CRISTINA MALZINOTI VEDOATO                            111439974 PR   
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Interprete de Libras             5           GISELE PIOVEZAN PAVARIN                                      83843241 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Interprete de Libras             6           DEJANIRA FLORENTINA DO CARMO                                 36727446 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Interprete de Libras             7           MARAÍSIS APARECIDA MULERO                                    65204916 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Interprete de Libras             8           VÂNIA DE SOUZA BRANDÃO                                       21286303 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Interprete de Libras             9           ELENITA LEITE FREITAS                                        97314969 PR    
LONDRINA           LONDRINA                       Interprete de Libras             10          MARIA ROSINEI DOS SANTOS                                     64133349 PR    
MARINGA            COLORADO                       Interprete de Libras             1           PATRICIA ANDREA FRANCO REIS LEITE                            63993670 PR    
MARINGA            FLORESTA                       Interprete de Libras             1           NAYARA FERNANDES OLIVARES                                    104828825 PR   
MARINGA            MANDAGUARI                     Interprete de Libras             1           FABIANA BARROS OLIVEIRA                                      92030326 PR    
MARINGA            MANDAGUARI                     Interprete de Libras             2           MICHELI MESSIAS GALDINO                                      86010500 PR    
MARINGA            MANDAGUARI                     Interprete de Libras             3           GREZIELE KAUFFMANN DE SOUZA                                  126384831 PR   
MARINGA            MANDAGUARI                     Interprete de Libras             4           HELIZA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS                                   109374415 PR   
MARINGA            MANDAGUARI                     Interprete de Libras             5           ADRIANO CELERI TEIXEIRA                                      127008272 PR   
MARINGA            MANDAGUARI                     Interprete de Libras             6           DRIELLY FERREIRA VELOSO                                      106991472 PR   
MARINGA            MARINGA                        Interprete de Libras             1           CLEONICE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS                                83510102 PR    
MARINGA            MARINGA                        Interprete de Libras             2           FABIANA BARROS OLIVEIRA                                      92030326 PR    
MARINGA            MARINGA                        Interprete de Libras             3           BRUNO ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA LINS                               93902513 PR    
MARINGA            MARINGA                        Interprete de Libras             4           PAOLA BEATRIZ SANCHES                                        108299509 PR   
MARINGA            MARINGA                        Interprete de Libras             5           LUIZ OTÁVIO DE OLIVEIRA LINS                                 93902521 PR    
MARINGA            MARINGA                        Interprete de Libras             6           KÁTIA YURI OKAWA                                             60110174 PR    
MARINGA            MARINGA                        Interprete de Libras             7           PATRICIA ANDREA FRANCO REIS LEITE                            63993670 PR    
MARINGA            PAICANDU                       Interprete de Libras             1           NAYARA FERNANDES OLIVARES                                    104828825 PR   
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Interprete de Libras             1           CLEONICE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS                                83510102 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Interprete de Libras             2           MICHELI MESSIAS GALDINO                                      86010500 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Interprete de Libras             3           BRUNO ADRIANO DE OLIVEIRA LINS                               93902513 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Interprete de Libras             4           GREZIELE KAUFFMANN DE SOUZA                                  126384831 PR   
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Interprete de Libras             5           HELIZA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS                                   109374415 PR   
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Interprete de Libras             6           ADRIANO CELERI TEIXEIRA                                      127008272 PR   
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Interprete de Libras             7           LUIZ OTÁVIO DE OLIVEIRA LINS                                 93902521 PR    
MARINGA            SARANDI                        Interprete de Libras             8           DRIELLY FERREIRA VELOSO                                      106991472 PR   
PARANAGUA          GUARATUBA                      Interprete de Libras             1           SÉRGIO FERREIRA                                              97232636 PR    
PARANAGUA          GUARATUBA                      Interprete de Libras             2           WILLIAN LARA GRANATO                                         92106470 PR    
PARANAGUA          MATINHOS                       Interprete de Libras             1           EUGENIO DA SILVA LIMA                                        127528497 PR   
PARANAGUA          MATINHOS                       Interprete de Libras             2           WILLIAN LARA GRANATO                                         92106470 PR    
PARANAGUA          PARANAGUA                      Interprete de Libras             1           MARCELLY CRISTIANNY MESQUITA SOUZA                           82774424 PR    
PARANAGUA          PARANAGUA                      Interprete de Libras             2           MARIA EUNICE CHRISTINO CELESTINO                             109526460 PR   
PARANAGUA          PARANAGUA                      Interprete de Libras             3           KARINA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS                                   78171715 PR    
PARANAGUA          PARANAGUA                      Interprete de Libras             4           SUELLEN MARQUES NASCIMENTO MUNSTER DE OLIVEIRA               80552912 PR    
PARANAGUA          PARANAGUA                      Interprete de Libras             5           EUGENIO DA SILVA LIMA                                        127528497 PR   
PARANAGUA          PARANAGUA                      Interprete de Libras             6           SÉRGIO FERREIRA                                              97232636 PR    
PARANAGUA          PARANAGUA                      Interprete de Libras             7           LÉIA LAURINDO DE MOURA                                       41155132 PR    



PARANAGUA          PARANAGUA                      Interprete de Libras             8           RHAUL DE LEMOS SANTOS                                        128008241 PR   
PARANAGUA          PARANAGUA                      Interprete de Libras             9           LAIZ DE MATTOS RIBEIRO                                       93519850 PR    
PARANAVAI          NOVA ESPERANCA                 Interprete de Libras             1           CECÍLIA DOS SANTOS CUBA                                      45219909 PR    
PARANAVAI          NOVA ESPERANCA                 Interprete de Libras             2           MARIA ANGELICA DE SOUZA DIAS                                 94113989 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Interprete de Libras             1           CECÍLIA DOS SANTOS CUBA                                      45219909 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Interprete de Libras             2           ELIZETE PINTO CRUZ                                           75752644 PR    
PARANAVAI          PARANAVAI                      Interprete de Libras             3           MARIA ANGELICA DE SOUZA DIAS                                 94113989 PR    
PATO BRANCO        PALMAS                         Interprete de Libras             1           MELÂNIA DALLA COSTA                                          58431834 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CARAMBEI                       Interprete de Libras             1           NILDA MARTINS                                                45622657 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CARAMBEI                       Interprete de Libras             2           JOSIEL ROSNEI MENDONCA                                       91517000 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Interprete de Libras             1           CRISTIANE RIBEIRO DA ROCHA                                   63681059 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       CASTRO                         Interprete de Libras             2           NILDA MARTINS                                                45622657 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       IPIRANGA                       Interprete de Libras             1           GISELDE MARIA DE FREITAS DOS SANTOS                          59376047 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       PALMEIRA                       Interprete de Libras             1           TALÍCIA DO CARMO GALAN KUHN                                  94125510 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       PIRAI DO SUL                   Interprete de Libras             1           NILCEIA MOREIRA DE CAMPOS                                    62759046 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Interprete de Libras             1           TATIANA APARECIDA VALENGA                                    60000174 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Interprete de Libras             2           TERESINHA FATIMA DE ALMEIDA                                  79751561 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Interprete de Libras             3           GABRIELA HILGEMBERG                                          82524800 PR    
PONTA GROSSA       PONTA GROSSA                   Interprete de Libras             4           KATIA APARECIDA FERREIRA BUENO                               86049546 PR    
TELEMACO BORBA     TELEMACO BORBA                 Interprete de Libras             1           ÉRIKA FERREIRA VILAS BOAS                                    94731445 PR    
TELEMACO BORBA     VENTANIA                       Interprete de Libras             1           JULIO CESAR SOARES DE SOUSA                                  101868540 PR   
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Interprete de Libras             1           ERIKA HITOMI HARADA                                          92473767 PR    
TOLEDO             GUAIRA                         Interprete de Libras             2           PRISCILA SILVA SACHETTI                                      84318310 PR    
TOLEDO             MAL CAND RONDON                Interprete de Libras             1           TATIANI CRISTINA FERREIRA DE LIMA                            83084790 PR    
TOLEDO             MAL CAND RONDON                Interprete de Libras             2           LUCINEIA SILVA CHULTES MARCHESE                              56155279 PR    
TOLEDO             MERCEDES                       Interprete de Libras             1           TATIANI CRISTINA FERREIRA DE LIMA                            83084790 PR    
TOLEDO             TERRA ROXA                     Interprete de Libras             1           ERIKA HITOMI HARADA                                          92473767 PR    
TOLEDO             TERRA ROXA                     Interprete de Libras             2           MIRNA SCHNEIDER                                              320333425 SP   
TOLEDO             TOLEDO                         Interprete de Libras             1           LILIAN BEATRIZ HOFFMANN                                      44616564 PR    
TOLEDO             TOLEDO                         Interprete de Libras             2           VALDENIR DE SOUZA PINHEIRO                                   67269110 PR    
TOLEDO             TOLEDO                         Interprete de Libras             3           ALINE KERYN PIN                                              86802830 PR    
TOLEDO             TOLEDO                         Interprete de Libras             4           THIAGO RAFAEL MAZZAROLLO                                     94066778 PR    
TOLEDO             TOLEDO                         Interprete de Libras             5           VALDEIR RAMOS PEREIRA                                        69441262 PR    
TOLEDO             TOLEDO                         Interprete de Libras             6           CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA EGIDO                                     105263228 PR   
TOLEDO             TOLEDO                         Interprete de Libras             7           LUCINEIA SILVA CHULTES MARCHESE                              56155279 PR    
UMUARAMA           ALTONIA                        Interprete de Libras             1           DIRLENE MACIEL BERNAL                                        61987550 PR    
UMUARAMA           FRANCISCO ALVES                Interprete de Libras             1           MARIA ELIZABETE DA SILVA PARDINHO                            41769637 PR    
UMUARAMA           IPORA                          Interprete de Libras             1           MARIA ELIZABETE DA SILVA PARDINHO                            41769637 PR    
UMUARAMA           PEROBAL                        Interprete de Libras             1           LANIELI SIMONELI BRITO                                       93636295 PR    
UMUARAMA           PEROLA                         Interprete de Libras             1           DIRLENE MACIEL BERNAL                                        61987550 PR    
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Interprete de Libras             1           CRISTIANE DA CONCEIÇÃO PEREIRA MARTINS                       73424550 PR    
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Interprete de Libras             2           CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA BAGDZEVICIUS                              95534260 PR    
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Interprete de Libras             3           LANIELI SIMONELI BRITO                                       93636295 PR    
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Interprete de Libras             4           KATIANE DELMONDES BATISTA SILVA                              72144376 PR    
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Interprete de Libras             5           ELAINE TOTOLI DE OLIVEIRA                                    88367375 PR    
UMUARAMA           UMUARAMA                       Interprete de Libras             6           MARIA TEREZA MAZIERO LACOTIZ                                 12571461 PR    
UNIAO DA VITORIA   BITURUNA                       Interprete de Libras             1           RAVENA RUBIA ANTONELLI MAIA                                  87020738 PR    
UNIAO DA VITORIA   CRUZ MACHADO                   Interprete de Libras             1           TEREZINHA APARECIDA ENGBRUCH                                 42538353 PR    
UNIAO DA VITORIA   PAULA FREITAS                  Interprete de Libras             1           VANUZA APARECIDA DE MACEDO                                   96044895 PR    
UNIAO DA VITORIA   UNIAO D VITORIA                Interprete de Libras             1           MARIA HELENA FRANÇA FELICIO                                  11934951 PR    
UNIAO DA VITORIA   UNIAO D VITORIA                Interprete de Libras             2           MARCIO CENDRON                                               104286909 PR   
UNIAO DA VITORIA   UNIAO D VITORIA                Interprete de Libras             3           VANUZA APARECIDA DE MACEDO                                   96044895 PR    
UNIAO DA VITORIA   UNIAO D VITORIA                Interprete de Libras             4           TEREZINHA APARECIDA ENGBRUCH                                 42538353 PR    
UNIAO DA VITORIA   UNIAO D VITORIA                Interprete de Libras             5           TATIANE APARECIDA ROCHA                                      105891407 PR   
UNIAO DA VITORIA   UNIAO D VITORIA                Interprete de Libras             6           PERLLA PETRY ALIONSO                                         65974266 PR    
UNIAO DA VITORIA   UNIAO D VITORIA                Interprete de Libras             7           KARIN APARECIDA VIDAL DE SOUZA                               4662588 SC     
WENCESLAU BRAZ     ARAPOTI                        Interprete de Libras             1           SUELLEN FERNANDA DE QUADROS                                  105252161 PR   
WENCESLAU BRAZ     ARAPOTI                        Interprete de Libras             2           JAQUELINE RIBEIRO                                            110739354 PR   
WENCESLAU BRAZ     SANT DO ITARARE                Interprete de Libras             1           LEIDIANE GARCIA BASSANI                                      93269330 PR    
WENCESLAU BRAZ     WENCESLAU BRAZ                 Interprete de Libras             1           LEIDIANE GARCIA BASSANI                                      93269330 PR    
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL ESP.ALTO IGUACU                Interprete de Libras             1           IVANIR DA COSTA                                              76944601 PR    
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL LARANJ DO SUL                  Interprete de Libras             1           LORIVALDO ALBERTO DE ALMEIDA                                 45497330 PR    
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL LARANJ DO SUL                  Interprete de Libras             2           FERNANDA NATALÍ DEMICHELLI                                   109104175 PR   
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL LARANJ DO SUL                  Interprete de Libras             3           ROSEMARI PALOSCHI RUKHABER                                   54117019 PR    
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL QUEDAS IGUACU                  Interprete de Libras             1           IVANIR DA COSTA                                              76944601 PR    
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL RIO B IGUACU                   Interprete de Libras             1           FERNANDA NATALÍ DEMICHELLI                                   109104175 PR   
LARANJEIRAS DO SUL RIO B IGUACU                   Interprete de Libras             2           ROSEMARI PALOSCHI RUKHABER                                   54117019 PR    


